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Description

201901040000
03150

01/04/2019
09:36:29 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MUNN JONNIE
MITCHUM

201901040000
03230

01/04/2019
09:51:29 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POUNDS
JANE E

201901030000
02240

01/03/2019
11:03:03 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER KIM
M

201901100000
10850

01/10/2019
11:58:01 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MANRY
THERESA
BENDER

201901100000
10810

01/10/2019
11:24:35 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUDLEY
SANDRA S

201901110000
11720

01/11/2019
09:16:11 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIXON JOEL C

201901110000
11710

01/11/2019
09:16:10 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RINCHER
KRISTI KEITH
LAMB

201901110000
11730

01/11/2019
09:16:12 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOOKS CELIA
A

201901110000
12080

01/11/2019
12:51:26 AM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY GOODEN
EVELYN
BAKER

201901280000
27950

01/28/2019
09:09:46 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PITTS
LAUREN RAE

201902080000
42620

02/08/2019
02:37:52 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
SHARON

201901310000
31470

01/31/2019
09:13:15 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NIUMATA
AUDRA LEE

201901310000
32320

01/31/2019
03:13:27 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY MATHIS
WANDA

201902050000
37880

02/05/2019
12:58:14 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG
JAYNE L



201903110000
77480

03/11/2019
02:11:03 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WERNE
GLORIA

201903110000
77640

03/11/2019
02:25:35 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAMMONS
EMILY L

201903110000
77700

03/11/2019
02:31:36 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LETSON LESA
D

201903220000
92000

03/22/2019
08:12:27 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANNS
CORRIE
JOHNSON

201903250000
95320

03/25/2019
04:00:47 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH VICKI N

201903280000
98630

03/28/2019
10:39:22 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KNOUSE
STACEY
WILLIS

201904090001
14030

04/09/2019
09:01:22 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCBRAYER
MELISSA
SHANNON

201904020001
05100

04/02/2019
12:44:49 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURPIN
TOMMY E

201904100001
16880

04/10/2019
10:53:56 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OWEN GAIL

201904040001
08520

04/04/2019
10:52:22 AM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY BELCHER
CHAISTY

201904240001
35130

04/24/2019
03:42:56 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HYATT
PAMELA D

201904260001
37040

04/26/2019
08:55:35 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOUNTAIN
LAURA C

201904230001
32860

04/23/2019
11:57:25 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAKER
DAFFANY

201905300001
87000

05/30/2019
03:22:28 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOWARD
ELLEN D

201905310001
87480

05/31/2019
11:26:38 AM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
ELAINE



201906060001
97250

06/06/2019
12:14:03 AM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY GIBBS AMY


