Instrument #	Date Recorded			_	arty Seq= 1,	Ј; Рапу К _{Воок}		MapBook			Logol
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901040000 03150	01/04/2019 09:36:29 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MUNN JONNIE MITCHUM						
201901040000 03230	01/04/2019 09:51:29 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POUNDS JANE E						
201901030000 02240	01/03/2019 11:03:03 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER KIM M						
201901100000 10850	01/10/2019 11:58:01 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MANRY THERESA BENDER						
201901100000 10810	01/10/2019 11:24:35 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUDLEY SANDRA S						
201901110000 11720	01/11/2019 09:16:11 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIXON JOEL C						
201901110000 11710	01/11/2019 09:16:10 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RINCHER KRISTI KEITH LAMB						
201901110000 11730	01/11/2019 09:16:12 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOOKS CELIA A						
201901110000 12080	01/11/2019 12:51:26 AM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	GOODEN EVELYN BAKER						
201901280000 27950	01/28/2019 09:09:46 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PITTS LAUREN RAE						
201902080000 42620	02/08/2019 02:37:52 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON SHARON						
201901310000 31470	01/31/2019 09:13:15 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NIUMATA AUDRA LEE						
201901310000 32320	01/31/2019 03:13:27 PM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	MATHIS WANDA						
201902050000 37880	02/05/2019 12:58:14 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG JAYNE L						

		т	_		_		1	
201903110000 77480	03/11/2019 02:11:03 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WERNE GLORIA			
201903110000 77640	03/11/2019 02:25:35 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAMMONS EMILY L			
201903110000 77700	03/11/2019 02:31:36 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LETSON LESA D			
201903220000 92000	03/22/2019 08:12:27 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANNS CORRIE JOHNSON			
201903250000 95320	03/25/2019 04:00:47 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH VICKI N			
201903280000 98630	03/28/2019 10:39:22 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KNOUSE STACEY WILLIS			
201904090001 14030	04/09/2019 09:01:22 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCBRAYER MELISSA SHANNON			
201904020001 05100	04/02/2019 12:44:49 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURPIN TOMMY E			
201904100001 16880	04/10/2019 10:53:56 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OWEN GAIL			
201904040001 08520	04/04/2019 10:52:22 AM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	BELCHER CHAISTY			
201904240001 35130	04/24/2019 03:42:56 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HYATT PAMELA D			
201904260001 37040	04/26/2019 08:55:35 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOUNTAIN LAURA C			
201904230001 32860	04/23/2019 11:57:25 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAKER DAFFANY			
201905300001 87000	05/30/2019 03:22:28 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWARD ELLEN D			
201905310001 87480	05/31/2019 11:26:38 AM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS ELAINE			

	12:14:03 AM	STATE BLANKET BOND 010	Party 2	NOTARY	GIBBS AMY			
		0198						